
Trans Axle
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 050-2001-00 Axle-Left
2 1 050-2000-00 Axle-Right
3 2 022-6000-00 Tire and Rim
4 2 025-5340-00 3 1/4" Transaxle Spacer
5 2 018-5355-00 5/16" x 6 " Hex Bolt
6 4 019-8051-00 5/16 Lock Washer
7 4 018-4701-00 5/16" x 3" Hex Bolt
8 9 013-8043-00 5/16 Hex Nut
9 12 019-8044-00 5/16" Flat Washer

10 8 013-3000-00 1/2" Acorn Lug Nut
11 1 039-0053-00 Crossover Brake Bracket
12 1 028-4801-00 Crossover Bar
13 1 034-9000-00 Spring
14 1 064-8055-00 Brake Cable
15 1 018-8063-00 5/16" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
16 2 024-1200-00 45 degree fitting
17 2 018-5344-00 5/16" x 2 1/2" Hex Bolt
18 2 018-3000-00 3/8" x 2" Hex Bolt
19 4 013-5041-00 3/8" Nylock Nut
20 2 018-6049-00 3/8" x 1" Hex Bolt
21 2 013-7018-00 1/2" Hex Nut
22 2 063-1050-00 Transaxle Filter

10

3
2

1

11

4

8

6

9

8

9

5

671 17 14

12

13

16

15 8

18

19

20

19




